# 103000041573

(Requestor's Name)	-
(Address)	-
(Address)	-
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	-
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	-
(Document Number)	-
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	,
102/18	
Office Use Only	z.



500024060935

10/24/03--01052--005 \*\*160.00

03 OCT 24 AM 9: 3 BELLLARY ( C) LLAHASSEE, FLOR



Marvin P. Dworken Melvyn E. Resnick David J. Richards, Jr. Patrick J. Perotti\*\*\* Irving Rosner Alec Berezin Gary S. Okin\*\* Howard S. Rabb Patrick T. Murphy Keith R. Kraus<sup>1</sup> Lisa M. Spano Geoffrey H. Turoff Jodi Littman Tomaszewski Manav H. Raj Richard N. Selby II Kristen M. Sherlock Heather L. Corso Howard W. Bernstein\*
David M. Dworken\*
Of Counsel
Jerome Emoff
\*Retared
\*\*Board Certified in
Family Relations Law
\*\*\*Board Certified in
Employment Law
Ako Admitted to
Practice in Florida

Painesville Office

October 21, 2003

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

In Re: Ridgewood Industries LC

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find Articles of Organization, along with the registered Agent form and our check in the amount of \$160.00 for filing fee, Designation of Registered Agent, Certified Copy and Certificate of Status.

If you have any questions, please contact the undersigned.

Very truly yours,

DWORKEN & BERNSTEIN O.,

Melvyn E. Resnick

MER:rr Enclosures

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: RIDGEWOOD INDUSTRIES LC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	<del></del>
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following	g:
Melvyn E. Resnick	
(Name of Person)	
Dworken & Bernstein Co., L.P.A.	03 TALL
(Firm/Company)	D3 OCT 24
60 S. Park Place	SEX 4
(Address)	T B M
Painesville, Ohio 44077	<u></u>
(City/State and Zip Code)	37 HDA
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Melvyn E. Resnick at (440 352-3391	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu	moer)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Compar	ny is:
RIDGEWOOD INDUSTRIES LC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
144 Bear's Club Drive	144 Bear's Club Drive
Jupiter, Florida 33477	Jupiter, Florida 33477
	TAGE
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regis The name and the Florida street address of	
John D. Osher	Name Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign
1	Name 9: 37
144 Bear's Club Drive	
Florida street addres	ss (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Jupiter	FLORIDA 33477
City, 8	State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature John D. Osher

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:			
"MGR" = M					
"MGRM" =	Managing Member				
MGRM		John D. Osher			
	. ,	144 Bear's Club Drive			
		Jupiter, Florida 33477			
<del></del>	•		<u> </u>	_	
				03.	-
			#5	000	•
			S	N -	
			- Million		
			77	I I	
				ö 🗋	
			<del>- 2</del> :	ω 37	
			3.5		
(Use attachn	nent if necessary)			. <u></u> -	
•					
NOTE: An	additional article must be	e added if an effective date is reques	tad		
NOTE. An	additional at the must be	e added if an effective date is reques	ca.		
REQUIRE	D SIGNATURE:				
-		_			
					<u></u> ;
	Signature of a member or an a	authorized representative of a member.			
	(In accordance with section 608	.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution			
	of this document constitutes an that the facts stated herein are tr	affirmation under the penalties of perjury			
	JOHN D. OSHER	•			
		inted name of signee	*		-

Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)